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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Audrey Clark3002
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.100 9.6509.225 37.475
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Champas3045
Miyagi

9.450 9.250 9.4259.000 37.125
2 1 5 2 2 

2 

Rebekah Parent3016
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.850 8.8759.200 36.225
5 6 2 11 3 

3 

Kennedy Deslaurier3005
Byers Roseville

9.400 8.900 8.8009.025 36.125
3 5 4 13 4T

4T

Breeanna Palmer3040
Miyagi

9.325 8.950 9.0508.800 36.125
4 4 10 5 4T

4T

Delaney Lauer3011
Byers Roseville

8.725 9.000 9.1759.100 36.000
15 3 3 3 6 

6 

Juliana Van Boxtel3079
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.550 8.9508.875 35.575
6 8 7T 8T 7 

7 

Eleanor Hickman3038
Miyagi

9.000 8.475 8.9508.900 35.325
9T 9 6 8T 8 

8 

Madeleine Shoemaker3048
Oroville

9.025 8.425 9.1258.650 35.225
8 10T 13 4 9 

9 

Ella Anderson3042
Miyagi

9.175 8.650 8.4258.875 35.125
7 7 7T 14T 10 

10 

Taylor Beauchane3026
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.175 9.0258.825 35.025
9T 13T 9 6 11 

11 

Bella Hernandez-Zafra3061
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.425 8.8258.675 34.800
13 10T 12 12 12 

12 

Amanda Deslaurier3004
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.050 9.0008.700 34.675
11T 15 11 7 13 

13 

Rylie Bryant3027
Athletic Horizons

8.850 8.275 8.9258.500 34.550
14 12 14 10 14 

14 

Jovie Marczak3013
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.175 8.4258.300 33.825
11T 13T 15 14T 15 

15 
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